ST25002C
Part Number ST25002C
Manufacturer U.S. Sensor
Description ICL 25 OHM 20% 2A 13.97MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ST25002C Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ST25002C
Manufacturer Part Number ST25002C Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer U.S. Sensor Description ICL 25 OHM 20% 2A 13.97MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Tolerance ±20% Series ST
R @ Current 0.64 Ohm R @ 25°C 25 Ohm
Packaging Bulk Lead Spacing 0.200" (5.08mm)
Diameter 0.550" (13.97mm) Current - Steady State Max 2A
Approvals -
and confidence. RFQ ST25002C : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ST25002C
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ST25164M6TR ST25164M6TR ST ST 1883 pcs
ST250PG1SPRF SENSOR GAUGE 0-250 PSI Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ST250PG2BPCF SENSOR GAUGE 0-250 PSI Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ST250-1A BLK SHRINK TAPE BLK 1IN X 8FT Daburn 27 pcs
ST250-1 BLK SHRINK TAPE BLK 1IN X 16FT Daburn 177 pcs
ST250-75L2KI CAP TANT 250UF 75V 10% AXIAL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
ST250PG1SPGF SENSOR GAUGE 0-250 PSI Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ST253 ST253 ST ST 100 pcs
ST250-2 BLK SHRINK TAPE BLK .75IN X 30FT Daburn 500 pcs
ST250-1 1/2 BLK SHRINK TAPE BLACK 1 1/2" X 16' Daburn 15 pcs
ST25164DM6TR/A ST25164DM6TR/A ST ST 1883 pcs
ST24Z04D00 SWITCH TOGGLE NON ILLUMINATED E-Switch 500 pcs
ST250-2" BLK SHRINK TAPE BLACK 2" X 16' Daburn 22 pcs
ST250PG2BPCF SENSOR GAUGE 0-250 PSI Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ST250-1 1/2A BLK SHRINK TAPE BLACK 1 1/2" X 8' Daburn 11 pcs
ST250PG1SPRF SENSOR GAUGE 0-250 PSI Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ST250-75L2KI CAP TANT 250UF 75V 10% AXIAL Vishay Sprague 500 pcs
ST25164M1TR ST25164M1TR SOP SOP 2074 pcs
ST250PG1SPGF SENSOR GAUGE 0-250 PSI Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions 500 pcs
ST250-1 WHT SHRINK TAPE WH 1IN X 15FT Daburn 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ST25002C Details PDF